
MONTEVERDE, ROLANDELLI & PARODI INC.

100-110 Broadway

Importers of FOOD PRODUCTS
Telephone SU tier 1175-1176-1177 San Francisco

HUPP
" Olney L lawyer Bancroft-Whitney Co r

Bklv
Rav G (Mabell slsmn hl39 Elsie
Robt T teller Bank of Am r2415 Green
Rov lab r2344 3d
Russell pntr 3901 Geary h3901"j do
Starns (Henrietta) h3215 Scott
Thos S lEdlth Gl hl42 Flood av
Valerie stcn r2614 Webster
Vernon (Florence) mgr Hotel Federal rl087
Market

Walter B (Hazel) slsmn h2522 Lake
Walter R Jr gas sta 498 Brannan r San
Mateo

Ward C elev onr r2415 Green
Warren G h3360 Octavia

Huffackrr Mildred waiter Hazel Pyrtle
Huffam Allen M (Mildred K) pntr h4248 25th

Audrey K rl467 Church
Ril-^h R elk rl467 Church
W->It"- L (Nellie) nntr hl467 Church

HUFFMAN. See also RoCTman. HofTmann, Hot-
man and Hofmann

Alice M Mrs h2341 Divisadero
Ben.1 h207 GouKh
Chas T (Dcra M) clo cinr 418 Larkin
Do-othv sten r320 Judah
Erl P (Mary) swchmn h793 Halght
Geo R advmn McGraw-Hill Co h525 Hyde
Glenn D (Dorothy) elk h350 Judah
Harry (Agnes G) shtmtlwkr h471 23d av
Hirry M iRose) elk hll44 Turk
John (St?lla) mach h550 14th
Leonore elk r1120 Masonic av
Miriam L sten SPCo r Okld
Onal nurse 3760 Washington
Vera M Mrs office sec J D Harloe r207
Gough
Wm cook Leighton Industries

Hutlord Prank hlSO Mallorca way
Henrv K B (Mary) USA h227 Cervantes
blvd

Lewis H (Luella) eng hl235 16th av
Luze'ne E (Edna) acct Wenzelburger &
Vlckery hi 157 Broadway

Huffsmlth Floyd garagemn rl237 Post
Huffsteetter Waldo W (Edrls) chauf hl385

Clay
Hufft Irvin (Jean) ball player h331 Justin dr
Hufnagl Adalbert (Hermine) bkpr Leader

Dairy Lunch h4758 17th
Hufschmldt Chas (Emma) h2151 Green
Hug Gustav (Mildred) hl32 Octavia
Hugaboom Edw slsmn John Demartinl Co

rl208 Laguna
Hugbv Carol F sec U of C Med Sch r2624

Ulloa
Huge Frida B hl440 Clay
Hugel Harry H (Joan) mot pict opr hl267

34th av
Hugenberger S E printer Recorder Printing

& Pub Co r Okld
Rugens Audrey ins agt hl401 Jones
Hugentobler Emil J (Eloise) mach hl75 Par-

ragut av
Huggard Harry P elk r759 Clayton"RE h3241 Gough
Huggins Amos W ores A I Hall & Son r Bkly
" Claire sten r616 Taylor
" Dorothy H corres sec Calif Historical So-

ciety r Bklv
" Harry G (Minnie) hemstitching 421 Clement
" Jack (Mildred) hl409 Shrader
" Maude (wid M S) hns Hermann
" Theo (Claire) hl616 Taylor
Huggler John (Eliz) bottler h2970 Howard
Hugh Albt F (Anna) mtrmn h316 Madison
" Beatrice elk h851 Post
" Earl (Emily) mtrmn h21 Porter
" Florence E bkpr h851 Post
Hughan Harry prestdr Mercury Press r Okld
Hughes A Claude (May) slsmn hl55 17th av
" A R (Arvdine J) slsmn rl475 22d av
" Ada P drsmkr r677 Oak
" Adelaide P elk h730 Powell
" Alice P tchr Pub Sch rl63 Divisadero
" Alice w elk r2825 Golden Gate av
" Alys r900 Oak
" Andw I (Mabel) woodwkr h535 Ramsell
" Anne (wid Thos) h3655 21st
" Anthonv auto mech rl227 7th av
" Apartments 1346 Pine
" Archie G barber r936 Mission
" Ardyne Mrs elk rI475 22d av
" Arth waiter hl762 Pine
" Arth E (Nellie) (Justice Garage) hllOO

Jackson
" Arth J blrmkr h2997 Army
" Arth J elk r530 2d av
" Arth L electn h530 2d av
" Arth R (Pearl) gro 103 Pierce h568 Waller
" Arth W mgr Union Ins Society of Canton r

Burlingame
" Aug R (Mabel) chauf hl466 25th av
" B r796 Pine
" Beatrice D (wid E D) r 168 Baltimore way
" Bennett asst forester U S Forest Serv r

Bkly
" Bertram I slsmn r2634 Howard
" Bertram L auto mech rl430 Larkin
" Betty rl807 Bway
" Beverly T slsmn hl695 11th av

HUGHES
Blanche L hl55 Hyde
Carl adjuster Envelope Corp r2714 Calif
Carl W supvr Natl Assn of Credit Men h2240
Bay

Cath r2361 Huron av
Chas A mtrs agt 22 Battery R312 r Okld
Chas L slsmn C H Jenkins r2568 Bryant
Chas M atndt Lurline Baths rl343 28th av
Chas M Jr (Sheila) auto washer hl016 Mc-

Allister
Chas T (Ada) stock broker 433 Calif R615
h330 Preierick

Chas W hI751 Market
Claire V sten r2634 Howard
Clara Mrs h4129 Judah
Clara L r60 De Soto
Clarence C (Lucile) Utho rl51 Joslah
Clarence V (Florence) bkpr Diamond Match
Co hi Genesee

CliHord L (Irene) hll50 Hyde
Clifford O hll06 Bush
Cornelius L mech eng S O Co r330 Frederick
Danl J (Marv A) shirt ctr h 2'-68 Grove
David A (J P Hughes & Son) h643 39th av
David D (Frances) elk hl227 7th av
David G (Cath) h31 Seward
David G elk rl55 Clifford ter
David S (Jane CI printer hl55 Clifford ter
Dclbert (Nellie) lab hl440 La Playa
Dolores elk r643 39th av
Donald h202 Sadowa
Dorothea (wH M Wi h40 Cayuga av
Dorothy H sten r2825 Golden Gate av
Earl dentil suop hl55 Turk
Earl P (Mavme) br mgr Lunstrom Hat Co
r3I8 22d av

E Igar C h430 Hvde
Edith M Mrs h900 Oak
Edith R Mrs r'399 McAllister
Edna h3475 16th
Edson M elk h'327 12th av
Edw P (Etna) lab h3047 Sacto
Edw R r449 Powell
Edw W (Onal) carrier P O h483 28th av
Edwin chiropodist rl55 Turk
Edwin E teleg opr r2360 Chestnut
Ellz artist h!180 Jackson
Eliz cash Marks Mrns r 1807 Bway
Eliz (wid Frank) r2997 Army
Eliz B sten r2725 Van Ness av
Eliz M nurse h2433 Franklin
Fll»n Mrs h747 Ellis
Ellen B (wid W J) h75 Parnassus av
Fllen Y Mrs sten r45 Lincoln way
Emery C slsmn r155 17th av
Emma A r330 Frederick
Ernest H (Eva) cigars hl309 Gough
Estelle h300 2d av
Ethel cook rlli4u Powhattan av
Ethel M elk rS'e O'Parrell
Evan L pkr Baker Hamilton & Pac Co r
Okld

Evelyn O candvmkr rl334 11th av
P H hl327 Leavenworth
Florence Mrs mgr Sussex Hotel h701 Sutter
Frances h2999 Calif
Prances G tvoist rl379 26th av
Francis B (Margt) pharm C E Parsons h32
Carl

Frank (Harriet) elk h4 Wolfe
Prank A (Dolores) slsmn O'Connell & Davis

hi 60 Upland dr
Prank H (Ivy) elk hl410 Bway
Prank T (Clarainei valet hl200 Pine
Frank J (Gertrude Bl eng hl379 26th av
Frank J police SFPD r231 Excelsior av
Frank P (Mary) sub-mgr W R Grace & Co

r21 Hillpoint av
-Franklin Theatres C W Koerner mgr 988
Mkt R401

Fred r William Tavlor Hotel
Fred police h493 Vermont
Freda Mrs elk rllO San Jose av
Fritzie waiter rllO San Jose ay
Fulton eng r30 Powers av
Geo elk ri027 Ellis
Geo (Mary) nlmbr h654 Castro
Geo slsmn Swift & Co r Burlingame
Geo A r26n2 Sacto
Geo I h659 Scott
Geo P (Angela) waiter hI357 Quesada av
Gerald J with Wells Fargo Bank & Union
Tr Co rl920 Franklin

Gertrude Mrs rl681 10th av
Glen L (Margt) sergt SFPD h550 14th
Gloria sten r40 Cavuga av
Glvnn V elk Kelley-Clarke Co r Okld
Griffith C (Grace) cable solicer h21 Seward
Gwendolvn S sten rl55 Clifford ter
H Glover (Ann) civ eng h2526 23d av
Hannah (wid J Bl r2639 McAllister
Harold ri227 York
Harold (Marv) chauf rl966 Grove
Harold H (Lillian) slsmn hl78 Granville way
Harold V cigars 526 Sacto r2904 Calif
Harry elk h330 Lexington
Harrv (Zella) Ian h970 Elizabeth
Harrv lab h621 Thornton av
HarrV A (Ida M) earn h232 Capitol av
Harry H dental mech W I Priest, r Bkly
Harry J (Ethel) spec police h425 Bacon
Harry J ]r elk r425 Bacon

HUGHES
" Hazel Mrs tel opr h2400 Chestnut
" Hazel C sten rl55 San Fernando way
" Hazel E elk Met Life Ins Co r Okld
" Helen h207 Gough
" Henry G (Lily M) carpetlyr hl575 48th av
" Henry J flremn h624 30th
" Herman shoe repr r675 Howard
" Hollls sten rll67 Pine
" Homer elk rl444 La Playa
" Howard with Hanni & Girerd r8 Edgehill way
" Hugh (Sarah) elk h725 Hyde
" Hugh (Hilda) eng r300 2d av
" Hugh L (Rita) mach h2554 16th av
" Ida Mrs h.986 Grove
" Isabelle M sten r555 Bush
" J Arth aud A O Slaughter Anderson & Fox

r3655 21st
" J P & Son (D A Hughes) Ins 332 Pine

R201
" J R h2337 Chestnut
" J Richd slsmn Webster S Rutledge Sc Co

hSBOO Scott
" J T mgr Diamond Match Co r Okld
" Jas rll39 Market
" Jas elk rl62 Clipper
" Jas concretewkr r253 4th
" Jas stevedore r829 Shrader
" Jas A (Alice) chf dep City Bureau of

Weights and Measures h815 46th av
" Jas B (Rhoda) purch agt MJBCo h2639 Mc-

Allister
" Jas E elk rl237 Cole
" Jas J (Agnes G) cigars 2401 16th hn20

Bryant
" Jas J (Martha) dep City & Co Sheriff r2395

Vallejo
" Jas J hostler SFPD r4534 Mission
" Jas J shtmtlwkr h2765 Gough
" Jas K buyer Dohrmann Hotel Supp Co r

Burlingame
" Jas R (Agnes) slsmgr H N Cook Belting Co

h3235 Gough
" Jas T (Emma W) framemkr hl245 Athens
" Jas V (Marlon) phys 4111 18th r60 De Soto
" Jas W lawyer 625 Market R1006 rl3I5 Polk
" Jean V matron PT&TCo r3762 22d
" Jerry rl920 Franklin
" Jessie Mrs sten rill Lundy's la
" Jessie J (Wid J Pi h3850 Geary
" Jimmilla S sec-treas Meads Co hl850 Clay
" John r3487 nth
" John (Sarah I h3762 22d
" John carp r2718 Calif
" John (Eliz) Ironwkr hl62 Clipper
" John lab r2371 Sutter
" John mech r466 10th av
" John (Pauline) plstr hl227 York
" John C (Aileen) buyer Am Factors Ltd

h21l8 22d av
" John C musician r515 Shrader
" John D tmstr h470 Madrid
" John E (Eva C) concrete contr 2535 Anza
" John E mtrmn Mun Ry
" John P (Pearl I fir flnshr rl216 Union
" John F r2168 Grove
" John H (Mabel) hl645 Clay
" John H asst cash Newell Murdoch Bailey &

Co r Ala
" John H (Juanlta) slsmn Pac Nash Motor

Co h40 Capra way
" John J r2330 Larkin
" John J (Anna) hn50 26th av
" John J carp hl60 Dorland
" John J (Dora) carrier P O r252 Richland av
" John J slsmn h45 Lincoln way
" John J ]r (Carmen) batterymn hl325 Jack-

son
" John J Jr (Nina) meats r222 Webster
" John L (Lula) E) h3556 22d
" John L elk h2625 Franklin
" John M (Gladys) slsmn Pac Appliance Co

h320 Vicksburg
" John P exp msngr hl656 Anza
" John T auto mech r2330 Larkin
" John T (Delphine) carp h30 Powers av
" John V. slsmn Adolph Blaich. rl524 Jackson
" John W (Genevieve) car distr Pacific Fruit

Exp Co h25 Hugo
" John W (Lillian) elk h746 Geary
" Jos A (Florence) restr 529 Howard 11424

Gough
" Jos F chauf rl485 Pine
" Jos F (Dora) h858 42d av
" Jos F I Margt) slsmn L S Pennington h2634

Howard
" Jos O elk r505 OFarrell
" Jos P (United Sign Col r4187 25th
" Jos P (Agnes) elk h2748 25th
" Jos T pres Belshaw Warehouse Co r Okld
" Kath M elk r907 McAllister
" Kathleen F elk r2825 Golden Gate av
' Kenneth h2185 Bav
" Kenneth P elk r389 3d
" L V Mrs rl040 Van Ness av
" Laura nurse r8I0 Hyde
" Laura E pub sten 1 Montgy R1204 r659

Scott
" Lawrence hl51 Joslah av
" Lawrence chauf r931 Eddy
" Leonard J (Irene) elk rn2 Clipper
" Leslie chauf r232 Capitol av
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